cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Mall of the Emirates Bus Stati - Mall of the Emirates Bus Stati
F37 alla¥ oo el ddass - clyla¥ Joa el ddass

Fridays dzandl
Mall of the Emirates Bus Station — 05.00 — 06.00 06.15 06.30 06.48 07.05 07.22 07.40 07.55 08.10 08.28 08.45 09.03 09.20 09.35 09.50 10.08 10.25 10.43 11.00 kYl e il Ao
Al Barsha A — 05.04 — 06.05 06.20 06.35 06.53 07.10 07.27 07.45 08.00 08.15 08.33 08.50 09.08 09.25 09.40 09.55 10.13 10.30 10.48 11.05 inL-J)A-“
Al Barsha, Lulu Supermarket — 05.05 — 06.06 06.21 06.36 06.54 07.11 07.28 07.46 08.02 08.17 08.35 08.52 09.09 09.26 09.41 09.57 10.15 10.32 10.50 11.07 Yl S e g ges oLty )
Dubai American Academy — 05.07 — 06.08 06.23 06.38 06.56 07.15 07.32 07.50 08.05 08.20 08.38 08.55 09.12 09.29 09.44 10.00 10.18 10.35 10.53 11.11 S o deandlSH
Classic Crystal — 0510 — 06.11 06.26 06.41 06.59 07.19 07.36 07.54 08.10 08.25 08.43 09.00 09.16 09.33 09.48 10.04 10.23 10.40 10.58 11.17 S IJLM)S]I
/él Qyoz, Clinical Pathology — 0512 — 06.13 06.28 06.43 07.02 07.21 07.38 07.56 08.12 08.27 08.45 09.02 09.18 09.35 09.50 10.06 10.25 10.42 11.01 11.19 &fa;illualja?lelczs\:.s‘)‘}ﬂ]
ervices
Motor City, Uptown Appartments — 0522 — 06.24 06.39 06.54 07.15 07.34 07.51 08.08 08.24 08.39 08.57 09.14 09.30 09.47 10.02 10.18 10.37 10.54 11.15 11.33 i_.;S..J\wl:\_f!éém ¢S i
Motor City, Spinneys Market — 0522 — 06.25 06.40 06.55 07.15 07.35 07.52 08.09 08.25 08.40 08.58 09.14 09.30 09.47 10.02 10.18 10.37 10.54 11.15 11.34 Ui G gise
Il\gllotorCity'le‘ibai Autodrome & — 0524 — 06.26 06.41 06.56 07.17 07.36 07.53 08.10 08.26 08.41 08.59 09.16 09.32 09.49 10.04 10.20 10.39 10.56 11.17 11.36 6“““3&)’3‘9‘&’ « e gise
usiness Parl oY)
Motor City, Autodrome Stadium — 0526 — 06.29 06.44 06.59 07.20 07.39 07.56 08.13 08.29 08.44 09.02 09.18 09.34 09.51 10.06 10.22 10.41 10.58 11.19 11.38 093539¥1 slical u_‘i
Sports City, ICC Headquarter 04.06 05.30 06.04 06.33 06.48 07.04 07.25 07.45 08.02 08.18 08.34 08.49 09.07 09.24 09.40 09.57 10.11 10.27 10.46 11.03 11.23 11.42 4ol oS, Scsle ML)J“LL!AA.“
At )
Sport City, Arena Tower 04.08 05.32 06.06 06.36 06.51 07.06 07.28 07.47 08.04 08.20 08.36 08.51 09.09 09.26 09.42 09.59 10.13 10.29 10.48 11.05 11.26 11.45 - 3 dpalyy) lm;ﬁljl
Sport City, European Building 04.09 05.33 06.07 06.37 06.52 07.07 07.29 07.48 08.05 08.21 08.37 08.52 09.10 09.27 09.43 10.00 10.14 10.30 10.49 11.06 11.26 11.45 kf,)}\llu_ugl Laly ) sl
Sport City, Grand Horizon 2 04.10 05.34 06.09 06.38 06.53 07.09 07.30 07.49 08.06 08.22 08.38 08.53 09.11 09.28 09.44 10.01 10.15 10.31 10.50 11.07 11.28 11.47 Y Gase b Aealy ) dusell
Sport City, Royal Residence 1 04.11 05.35 06.10 06.39 06.54 07.10 07.31 07.51 08.07 08.23 08.39 08.54 09.12 09.29 09.45 10.02 10.16 10.32 10.51 11.09 11.29 11.48 \u.u;;)tj)l)})‘@ah)nuwl
Sport City, Shami Tower 04.13 05.37 06.11 06.41 06.56 07.11 07.33 07.52 08.08 08.24 08.40 08.55 09.14 09.30 09.46 10.03 10.17 10.33 10.52 11.10 11.30 11.49 @ Laly ) sl
Sports City, ICC Office 04.15 05.39 06.14 06.43 06.58 07.14 07.35 07.54 08.11 08.27 08.43 08.58 09.16 09.32 09.48 10.05 10.19 10.35 10.55 11.12 11.33 11.52 E Laly ) sl
Sports City, ICC Headquarter 04.17 05.41 06.16 06.46 07.01 07.16 07.38 07.57 08.13 08.29 08.45 09.00 09.18 09.35 09.51 10.08 10.22 10.38 10.57 11.15 11.35 11.54 AJI}JIHJSJ)SJ!_EJ& mh)luwl
Asash
Motor City, Autodrome Stadium 04.22 05.46 06.21 06.50 07.05 07.21 07.42 08.01 08.17 08.33 08.49 09.04 09.22 09.39 09.55 10.12 10.26 10.42 11.01 11.19 11.40 11.59 eo3gig¥l olicd u_\.u”;i
I‘\Bllotor City},:DLlibai Autodrome & 04.23 05.47 06.22 06.52 07.07 07.22 07.44 08.03 08.18 08.34 08.50 09.05 09.23 09.40 09.56 10.13 10.27 10.43 11.02 11.21 11.41 12.00 &w,f”_s}aﬁl ¢ s e
usiness Parl Dleii
Motor City, Spinneys Market 04.25 05.49 06.24 06.54 07.09 07.24 07.46 08.04 08.20 08.36 08.52 09.07 09.25 09.42 09.58 10.15 10.29 10.45 11.04 11.22 11.43 12.02 u.u_u.u (S sise
Motor City, Uptown Appartments ~ 04.27 05.51 06.26 06.56 07.11 07.26 07.48 08.06 08.22 08.38 08.54 09.09 09.27 09.43 09.59 10.16 10.30 10.46 11.06 11.24 11.45 12.04 m..S..J\u}L
Classic Crystal 04.39 06.03 06.38 07.09 07.25 07.40 08.02 08.21 08.37 08.53 09.07 09.21 09.39 09.56 10.11 10.28 10.42 10.58 11.19 11.38 11.58 12.20 lﬁlajhﬁujill
Dubai American Academy 04.41 06.05 06.40 07.12 07.28 07.43 08.05 08.25 08.40 08.56 09.11 09.25 09.43 09.59 10.14 10.31 10.45 11.02 11.23 11.41 12.02 12.24 4.&):\1\@;4.\“.\\51
Al Barsha A 04.43 06.07 06.42 07.15 07.30 07.46 08.08 08.27 08.43 08.59 09.13 09.27 09.45 10.01 10.17 10.34 10.48 11.04 11.25 11.44 12.05 12.28 Ry
Mall of the Emirates 1 04.43 06.07 06.43 07.16 07.31 07.47 08.09 08.28 08.44 09.00 09.14 09.28 09.46 10.02 10.18 10.35 10.49 11.05 11.26 11.45 12.06 12.29 Yol Jse
Mall of the Emirates 2 04.44 06.08 06.43 07.17 07.32 07.48 08.10 08.29 08.45 09.01 09.15 09.29 09.47 10.03 10.19 10.36 10.50 11.06 11.27 11.46 12.08 12.30 YablYl Jse
h/laril oféhe Emirates, Saleh Bin 04.45 06.09 06.44 07.18 07.33 07.49 08.11 08.30 08.46 09.02 09.16 09.30 09.48 10.04 10.20 10.37 10.51 11.07 11.28 11.47 12.09 12.31 GAMQ,\Q]L&A.;‘.'Q‘QULQ\J‘J}&
ahej Building
Mall of the Emirates Bus Station ~ 04.47 06.11 06.46 07.21 07.36 07.52 08.14 08.33 08.49 09.05 09.19 09.33 09.51 10.07 10.23 10.40 10.54 11.10 11.31 11.50 12.13 12.35 kYl Jse 3l dane
Fridays dzandl
Mall of the Emirates Bus Station 11.18 11.36 11.583 12.10 12.30 12.50 13.10 13.30 13.50 14.05 14.20 14.35 1450 15.03 15.17 15.30 15.45 16.00 16.15 16.30 16.48 17.05 kYl e il Ao
Al Barsha A 11.23 11.41 1158 12.15 12.35 1255 13.15 13.35 13.55 14.11 1426 14.41 1456 15.10 15.24 15.37 1552 16.06 16.21 16.36 16.54 17.11 iL‘J)J]
Al Barsha, Lulu Supermarket 11.25 11.43 12.00 12.18 12.38 12.57 13.16 13.36 13.57 14.13 14.28 1443 1458 15.12 1526 15.39 1554 16.09 16.24 16.39 16.58 17.14 Yl S e g ges oLty )
Dubai American Academy 11.29 11.47 12.05 12.23 12.43 13.01 13.20 13.40 14.00 14.18 14.33 14.48 15.02 15.16 15.30 15.43 1559 16.15 16.30 16.45 17.03 17.20 A4S, Y ;m;\Si
Classic Crystal 11.35 11.583 12.11 12.29 1249 13.06 13.24 13.44 14.05 1423 14.38 1453 15.08 1521 15.35 1548 16.04 16.22 16.37 16.52 17.11 17.28 S IJLLUS]I
/él Qyoz, Clinical Pathology 11.37 11.56 12.14 12.32 1252 13.08 13.26 13.46 14.08 14.26 14.41 1456 15.10 1524 15.38 1551 16.07 16.25 16.40 16.55 17.15 17.32 &fa;illualja?lelczs\:.s‘)‘}ﬂ]
ervices
Motor City, Uptown Appartments  11.51 12.12 12.32 12.50 13.06 13.20 13.38 13.58 14.21 14.39 14.54 15.10 15.24 15.38 15.52 16.06 16.25 16.42 16.57 17.15 17.37 17.54 i:.;S..J\wl;\T,‘!L;Lz s i
Motor City, Spinneys Market 11.52 12.13 12.33 12.51 13.07 13.20 13.38 13.58 14.21 14.39 14.54 15.10 15.25 15.39 15.53 16.07 16.26 16.43 16.58 17.16 17.38 17.55 Ui (s gise
Ié/lotorCity'sDL‘ibai Autodrome & 11.54 1214 12.34 1252 13.09 13.22 13.40 14.00 14.23 14.41 1456 15.12 1527 1540 1554 16.09 16.27 16.45 17.00 17.18 17.39 17.56 54;4}“”;,4}104; (s )ise
usiness Parl Lw...\n
Motor City, Autodrome Stadium 11.56 12.17 12.37 1255 13.11 13.24 13.42 14.02 14.25 14.43 1458 15.14 1529 1543 1557 16.11 16.30 16.47 17.02 17.20 17.42 17.59 0935393 slical | Jises g3
Sports City, ICC Headquarter 12.00 12.23 12.43 13.01 13.16 13.29 13.47 14.07 14.30 14.48 15.03 15.19 15.34 1547 16.01 16.16 16.34 16.52 17.07 17.25 17.46 18.04 &5l S,y Sl sle ML)J“LL!AA.“
Agnssl
Sport City, Arena Tower 12.08 12.25 12.45 13.04 13.19 13.32 13.50 14.09 14.32 1450 15.05 15.21 15.36 15.49 16.04 16.18 16.37 16.54 17.09 17.27 17.49 18.06 LuJ\ ‘)JML)J‘@AA.“
Sport City, European Building 12.04 12.26 12.46 13.05 13.20 13.33 13.51 14.10 14.33 14.51 15.06 15.22 15.37 1550 16.04 16.19 16.37 16.55 17.10 17.28 17.50 18.07 Lf”}\llu_ugl Laly ) sl
Sport City, Grand Horizon 2 12.05 12.28 12.48 13.06 13.22 13.35 13.52 14.11 14.34 1452 15.07 15.23 15.38 15.52 16.06 16.20 16.39 16.56 17.11 17.29 17.51 18.08 'u})‘)}“-‘“)’* Laly ) sl
Sport City, Royal Residence 1 12.06 12.29 12.49 13.07 13.23 13.36 13.53 14.12 14.35 1453 15.08 15.24 15.39 1553 16.07 16.22 16.40 16.58 17.13 17.31 17.52 18.10 u.u;.‘).‘dbjj‘@.ah)]luwl
Sport City, Shami Tower 12.08 12.30 12.50 13.09 13.25 13.38 13.55 14.14 14.37 1455 15.10 15.25 15.40 15.54 16.08 16.23 16.41 16.59 17.14 17.32 17.54 18.11 Laly ) daal)
Sports City, ICC Office 12.10 12.33 12.583 13.12 13.27 13.40 13.57 14.16 14.39 1457 15.12 1527 1542 1556 16.11 16.25 16.44 17.01 17.16 17.34 17.56 18.13 d‘ Al ) sl
Sports City, ICC Headquarter 12.13 12.35 12.56 13.15 13.30 13.43 14.00 14.18 14.41 1459 15.14 1530 1545 1558 16.13 16.28 16.46 17.04 17.19 17.37 17.58 18.16 AJI}JILHSUSJ!_A& sl Bgaall
I
Motor City, Autodrome Stadium 12.17 12.40 13.00 13.20 13.35 13.48 14.04 14.22 1445 15.03 15.18 15.34 1549 16.02 16.18 16.32 16.51 17.08 17.23 17.41 18.03 18.20 ﬁ),aﬂbh.dl u&d)fi
Ié/lotorCityF:Dllibai Autodrome & 12.19 12.41 13.02 13.21 13.37 13.50 14.06 14.23 14.46 15.04 15.19 15.35 15.50 16.04 16.19 16.34 16.52 17.10 17.25 17.43 18.04 18.22 &w;fﬁjayﬁlw.\ (e )ise
usiness Parl Dleii
Motor City, Spinneys Market 12.21 12.43 13.04 13.24 13.39 13.52 14.08 14.25 14.48 15.06 15.21 15.37 1552 16.06 16.21 16.35 16.54 17.12 17.27 17.45 18.06 18.24 ¢ s i
Motor City, Uptown Appartments  12.23 12.45 13.06 13.26 13.41 13.54 14.10 14.27 14.50 15.08 15.23 15.38 15.53 16.07 16.23 16.37 16.56 17.14 17.29 17.47 18.08 18.26 m..S..J\u}L
Classic Crystal 12.39 13.01 13.18 13.38 13.53 14.06 14.21 14.38 15.01 15.19 15.34 1550 16.05 16.19 16.35 16.49 17.09 17.28 17.43 18.01 18.24 18.41 lﬁlajhﬁujill
Dubai American Academy 12.43 13.05 13.21 13.41 13.57 14.10 14.25 14.42 15.04 15.23 15.38 15.53 16.08 16.23 16.38 16.53 17.15 17.33 17.48 18.05 18.28 18.46 4.&):\1\@;4.\“.\\51
Al Barsha A 12.47 13.08 13.24 13.44 14.00 14.13 14.28 14.45 15.07 1525 15.40 1556 16.11 16.26 16.41 16.57 17.19 17.38 17.53 18.09 18.32 18.50 R PR
Mall of the Emirates 1 12.48 13.09 13.25 13.45 14.01 14.15 14.30 14.47 15.08 15.26 15.41 1557 16.12 16.27 16.42 16.58 17.21 17.40 17.54 18.10 18.33 18.51 Yol Jse
Mall of the Emirates 2 12.49 13.10 13.27 13.47 14.08 14.16 14.31 14.48 15.09 15.27 1542 1558 16.14 16.28 16.44 16.59 17.23 17.41 17.56 18.12 18.35 18.52 YablYl Jse
Mall of the Emirates, Saleh Bin 12.50 13.11 13.28 13.48 14.04 14.17 14.32 14.49 15.10 1528 15.43 1559 16.15 16.29 16.45 17.00 17.25 17.43 17.57 18.13 18.36 18.54 Gﬁywcjl‘aagtq‘\:abl-cy‘d}a

Lahej Building
Mall of the Emirates Bus Station 12.54 13.15 13.31 13.51 14.08 14.21 14.36 14.53 15.13 15.32 1547 16.02 16.18 16.33 16.48 17.04 17.30 17.49 18.03 18.18 18.41 18.58 kYl e cdlal dbaas



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Mall of the Emirates Bus Stati - Mall of the Emirates Bus Stati
F37 alla¥ oo el ddass - clyla¥ Joa el ddass

Fridays dzandl
Mall of the Emirates Bus Station 17.25 17.45 18.03 18.22 18.42 19.00 19.20 19.40 20.00 20.15 20.30 20.45 21.00 21.15 21.30 21.45 22.05 22.25 23.05 23.35 00.10 00.45 kYl e il Ao
Al Barsha A 17.31 17.51 18.10 18.29 18.49 19.06 19.26 19.46 20.07 20.22 20.37 20.52 21.09 21.24 21.39 21.54 22.12 22.32 23.11 23.41 00.14 00.49 f;L.,UJ]
Al Barsha, Lulu Supermarket 17.34 17.54 18.14 18.33 18.583 19.09 19.29 19.49 20.09 20.24 20.39 20.54 21.11 21.26 21.41 21.56 22.14 22.34 23.13 23.43 00.16 00.51 Yl S e g ges oLty )
Dubai American Academy 17.40 18.01 18.21 18.40 18.58 19.14 19.34 19.54 20.14 20.29 20.44 20.58 21.15 21.30 21.45 22.00 22.18 22.38 23.17 23.47 00.18 00.53 A4S, Y ;ct.w_x\Si
Classic Crystal 17.48 18.09 18.29 18.48 19.06 19.20 19.40 20.00 20.19 20.34 20.49 21.04 21.21 21.36 21.51 22.05 22.23 22.43 23.21 23.51 00.22 00.57 S IJL‘M)S]I
/él Qyoz, Clinical Pathology 17.52 18.13 18.33 18.52 19.10 19.24 19.43 20.03 20.22 20.37 20.51 21.06 21.23 21.38 21.53 22.07 22.25 22.45 23.23 23.53 00.23 00.58 EOREN| ualja\Jlech;\:.s‘)‘}ﬂ]
ervices
Motor City, Uptown Appartments  18.14 18.35 18.56 19.12 19.28 19.42 20.01 20.15 20.34 20.49 21.03 21.16 21.33 21.48 22.03 22.17 22.34 22.54 23.33 00.03 00.33 01.08 Sl sl \_,‘!L;LA ¢S i
Motor City, Spinneys Market 18.15 18.36 18.57 19.13 19.29 19.43 20.02 20.16 20.35 20.50 21.04 21.17 21.34 21.49 22.03 22.17 22.35 22.55 23.33 00.03 00.33 01.08 Ui G gise
lé/lotor CityﬁDl‘ibai Autodrome & 18.17 18.38 18.58 19.14 19.30 19.44 20.03 20.17 20.36 20.51 21.05 21.18 21.35 21.50 22.05 22.19 22.36 22.56 23.35 00.04 00.34 01.09 5w;€5);y}| (P sise
usiness Parl oY)
Motor City, Autodrome Stadium 18.19 18.40 19.01 19.17 19.33 19.47 20.06 20.20 20.39 20.54 21.07 21.20 21.37 21.52 22.07 22.21 22.38 22.58 23.37 00.06 00.36 01.11 093539¥1 slical u_\i
Sports City, ICC Headquarter 18.25 18.46 19.06 19.21 19.37 19.51 20.11 20.25 20.44 20.59 21.12 21.25 21.42 21.57 22.11 2225 22.42 23.02 23.41 00.10 00.40 01.15  &s) =Sy Sl Csde Al ) aLuAA.\I
At )
Sport City, Arena Tower 18.27 18.48 19.08 19.24 19.40 19.54 20.13 20.27 20.46 21.01 21.14 21.27 21.44 21.59 22.13 22.27 22.44 23.04 23.43 00.12 00.42 — - 3 dpalyy) lm;ﬁ.\]l
Sport City, European Building 18.28 18.49 19.09 19.24 19.40 19.54 20.14 20.28 20.47 21.02 21.15 21.28 21.45 22.00 22.14 22.28 22.45 23.05 23.44 00.12 00.42 — Lf”}\llu_ugl Laly ) sl
Sport City, Grand Horizon 2 18.29 18.50 19.10 19.26 19.42 19.56 20.15 20.29 20.48 21.03 21.16 21.29 21.46 22.01 22.15 22.29 22.46 23.06 23.45 00.14 00.44 — Y Gase b Aealy ) dusell
Sport City, Royal Residence 1 18.31 18.52 19.11 19.27 19.43 19.57 20.17 20.31 20.49 21.04 21.17 21.30 21.47 22.02 22.16 22.30 22.47 23.07 23.46 00.15 00.45 — ‘u‘u&)ﬁjﬂ)}”@‘éhﬂ Liaall
Sport City, Shami Tower 18.32 18.53 19.13 19.28 19.44 19.58 20.18 20.32 20.51 21.05 21.18 21.31 21.48 22.03 22.17 22.31 22.49 23.08 23.47 00.16 00.46 — u‘“ Laly ) sl
Sports City, ICC Office 18.34 18.55 19.15 19.30 19.46 20.01 20.20 20.34 20.53 21.08 21.21 21.34 21.51 22.05 22.19 22.33 22.51 23.10 23.49 00.18 00.48 — E Laly ) sl
Sports City, ICC Headquarter 18.37 18.58 19.17 19.33 19.49 20.03 20.23 20.37 20.55 21.10 21.23 21.36 21.53 22.08 22.22 22.36 22.53 23.13 23.51 00.20 00.50 — AJI}.JI _uSJJSJ!_;s.la mh)llu»\l
Asash
Motor City, Autodrome Stadium 18.41 19.02 19.22 19.37 19.53 20.08 20.27 20.41 21.00 21.14 21.27 21.40 21.57 22.12 22.26 22.40 22.57 23.16 23.55 00.23 00.53 — ﬁ)}a}\” slil u_u,ﬂ”;i
lé/lotor City},:Dllibai Autodrome & 18.43 19.04 19.23 19.39 19.55 20.09 20.29 20.43 21.01 21.15 21.28 21.41 21.58 22.13 22.27 22.41 22.58 23.18 23.56 00.25 00.55 — &w;fﬁjayﬁl S sise
usiness Parl Dleii
Motor City, Spinneys Market 18.45 19.05 19.25 19.40 19.56 20.11 20.30 20.44 21.03 21.17 21.30 21.43 22.00 22.15 22.29 22.43 23.00 23.19 23.58 00.26 00.56 — u.u_uu (S sise
Motor City, Uptown Appartments ~ 18.47 19.07 19.27 19.42 19.58 20.13 20.32 20.46 21.05 21.19 21.32 21.45 22.02 22.16 22.30 22.44 23.02 23.21 23.59 00.28 00.58 — m;S..J\u}L
Classic Crystal 19.02 19.19 19.39 19.54 20.09 20.23 20.43 20.57 21.15 21.29 21.42 21.55 22.12 22.26 22.40 22.54 23.12 23.31 00.09 00.37 01.07 — lﬁlajhmjill
Dubai American Academy 19.07 19.24 19.44 19.59 20.14 20.28 20.48 21.01 21.19 21.33 21.46 21.59 22.16 22.31 22.45 22.58 23.15 23.34 00.12 00.40 01.10 — 4&):\1\@;4.\“.\151
Al Barsha A 19.11 19.28 19.48 20.03 20.18 20.33 20.52 21.04 21.22 21.36 21.49 22.03 22.20 22.34 22.48 23.00 23.17 23.36 00.14 00.42 01.12 — Ry
Mall of the Emirates 1 19.12 19.29 19.49 20.05 20.20 20.34 20.53 21.05 21.23 21.37 21.50 22.04 22.21 22.36 22.50 23.01 23.18 23.37 00.15 00.43 01.13 — Yol Jse
Mall of the Emirates 2 19.13 19.31 19.50 20.06 20.21 20.36 20.55 21.07 21.24 21.38 21.51 22.05 22.22 22.37 22.51 23.02 23.19 23.38 00.16 00.44 01.14 — YablYl Jse
E/Iaril oféhe Emirates, Saleh Bin 19.15 19.32 19.52 20.08 20.23 20.37 20.56 21.08 21.25 21.39 21.52 22.06 22.24 22.38 22.52 23.03 23.19 23.38 00.16 00.45 01.15 — GAML);CALA by Y Jse
ahej Building
Mall of the Emirates Bus Station 19.20 19.37 19.57 20.13 20.28 20.42 21.01 21.12 21.29 21.43 21.56 22.11 22.28 22.43 22.57 23.07 23.22 23.41 00.19 00.48 01.18 — kYl e il dbaas
hursdays el
Mall of the Emirates Bus Station — 05.00 06.00 06.20 06.40 07.00 07.17 07.34 07.52 08.10 08.30 08.50 09.10 09.30 09.50 10.10 10.30 10.55 11.20 11.45 12.10 12.35 kYl e il Ao
Al Barsha A — 05.04 06.05 06.25 06.45 07.05 07.22 07.39 07.57 08.15 08.34 08.54 09.14 09.34 09.54 10.14 10.34 10.59 11.25 11.50 12.15 12.40 fL.,UJ]
Al Barsha, Lulu Supermarket — 05.05 06.06 06.26 06.46 07.06 07.23 07.41 07.59 08.17 08.36 08.56 09.16 09.36 09.56 10.16 10.36 11.01 11.27 11.52 12.17 12.42 Yl S e g ges oLty )
Dubai American Academy — 05.07 06.08 06.28 06.48 07.09 07.27 07.44 08.02 08.20 08.40 08.59 09.19 09.39 09.59 10.19 10.39 11.04 11.30 11.55 12.21 12.46 S o deandlSH
Classic Crystal — 05.10 06.11 06.31 06.51 07.12 07.31 07.48 08.07 08.25 08.44 09.04 09.23 09.43 10.03 10.23 10.43 11.09 11.35 12.00 12.26 12.51 Sl lJl:u)S]l
/él Qyoz, Clinical Pathology — 05.12 06.13 06.33 06.54 07.15 07.34 07.51 08.09 08.27 08.47 09.06 09.25 09.45 10.05 10.25 10.45 11.11 11.37 12.02 12.28 12.53 @_\illual)"a\llflczs\:.s‘)‘}ﬂ]
ervices
Motor City, Uptown Appartments — 05.22 06.23 06.44 07.07 07.30 07.49 08.06 08.23 08.41 09.00 09.17 09.37 09.57 10.17 10.36 10.56 11.23 11.49 12.14 12.40 13.05 i_n.;S..J\wl;JéLz s i
Motor City, Spinneys Market — 05.22 06.24 06.45 07.07 07.31 07.50 08.07 08.23 08.41 09.01 09.18 09.37 09.57 10.17 10.37 10.57 11.23 11.49 12.15 12.41 13.06 Ui (s gise
Ié/lotorCityllelibai Autodrome & — 05.23 06.25 06.46 07.09 07.33 07.52 08.08 08.25 08.43 09.02 09.19 09.39 09.59 10.19 10.38 10.58 11.25 11.51 12.16 12.42 13.07 5»4365);}4}104; (e gise
usiness Parl Lw...\n
Motor City, Autodrome Stadium — 05.25 06.27 06.48 07.12 07.36 07.55 08.11 08.28 08.45 09.05 09.22 09.41 10.01 10.21 10.40 11.00 11.27 11.53 12.18 12.44 13.09 0935393 slical | Jises g3
Sports City, ICC Headquarter 04.05 0529 06.32 06.53 07.18 07.42 08.01 08.17 08.33 08.51 09.10 09.27 09.46 10.06 10.25 10.45 11.05 11.31 11.57 1223 1249 13.14 4ol oS, Slcsle ML)J“‘LL‘AA.“
Agnssl
Sport City, Arena Tower 04.08 05.32 06.34 06.55 07.20 07.45 08.04 08.19 08.36 08.53 09.12 09.29 09.49 10.08 10.28 10.47 11.07 11.34 12.00 12.25 12.51 13.16 LuJ\ Jun\...al..)]lm;dl
Sport City, European Building 04.08 05.32 06.35 06.56 07.21 07.46 08.04 08.20 08.36 08.54 09.13 09.30 09.49 10.09 10.28 10.48 11.08 11.34 12.00 12.26 12.52 13.17 w})}\llk}_&!l Laly ) sl
Sport City, Grand Horizon 2 04.10 05.34 06.36 06.58 07.23 07.47 08.06 08.21 08.38 08.55 09.14 09.31 09.51 10.10 10.30 10.49 11.09 11.36 12.02 12.27 12.53 13.18 "u})-\)}é.\aﬁ Laly ) sl
Sport City, Royal Residence 1 04.11 05.35 06.38 06.59 07.24 07.48 08.07 08.22 08.39 08.56 09.15 09.32 09.52 10.11 10.31 10.50 11.10 11.37 12.03 12.28 12.54 13.19 u&&)dbj)‘@ahjjlmwl
Sport City, Shami Tower 04.12 05.36 06.39 07.00 07.25 07.50 08.08 08.24 08.40 08.58 09.17 09.34 09.53 10.13 10.32 10.52 11.12 11.38 12.04 12.30 12.56 13.20 Laly ) daal)
Sports City, ICC Office 04.14 05.38 06.41 07.03 07.28 07.52 08.10 08.26 08.42 09.00 09.19 09.36 09.55 10.15 10.34 10.54 11.14 11.40 12.06 12.32 12.58 13.23 d‘ Al ) sl
Sports City, ICC Headquarter 04.17 05.41 06.44 07.05 07.31 07.55 08.13 08.28 08.45 09.02 09.21 09.38 09.58 10.17 10.37 10.56 11.16 11.43 12.09 12.34 13.00 13.25 mbﬂlu&ﬂ!_ﬂa sl Bgaall
I
Motor City, Autodrome Stadium 04.21 05.45 06.48 07.10 07.35 08.00 08.17 08.33 08.49 09.06 09.25 09.42 10.02 10.21 10.41 11.00 11.21 11.47 12.13 12.38 13.04 13.29 ﬁ),aﬂbh..‘l u_u,ﬂ”;i
lé/lotorCityF:Dllibai Autodrome & 04.22 05.46 06.50 07.11 07.37 08.01 08.19 08.34 08.50 09.08 09.27 09.44 10.083 10.23 10.42 11.02 11.22 11.49 12.14 1240 13.06 13.30 &w,fﬁjayﬁlya (e )ise
usiness Parl Dleii
Motor City, Spinneys Market 04.24 05.48 06.52 07.13 07.39 08.03 08.20 08.36 08.52 09.09 09.28 09.45 10.05 10.24 10.44 11.03 11.24 11.50 12.16 12.41 13.07 13.32 ¢ s i
Motor City, Uptown Appartments  04.26 05.50 06.54 07.15 07.41 08.05 08.22 08.38 08.54 09.11 09.30 09.47 10.07 10.26 10.46 11.05 11.26 11.52 12.18 12.43 13.09 13.34 m;S..J\u}L
Classic Crystal 04.36 06.00 07.09 07.32 07.59 08.26 08.43 08.58 09.13 09.30 09.48 10.04 10.21 10.40 11.00 11.18 11.38 12.05 12.30 12.56 13.21 13.45 lﬁlajhmjill
Dubai American Academy 04.39 06.03 07.13 07.36 08.03 08.29 08.46 09.02 09.16 09.33 09.52 10.08 10.25 10.44 11.03 11.21 11.42 12.08 12.34 12.59 13.24 13.49 4&):\1\@;4.\“.\151
Al Barsha A 04.41 06.05 07.15 07.38 08.05 08.32 08.49 09.04 09.19 09.36 09.54 10.10 10.27 10.46 11.06 11.24 11.44 12.11 12.37 13.02 13.27 13.52 R PR
Mall of the Emirates 1 04.42 06.06 07.16 07.39 08.06 08.33 08.50 09.05 09.20 09.37 09.55 10.11 10.28 10.47 11.07 11.25 11.45 12.12 12.38 13.03 13.28 13.53 Yol Jse
Mall of the Emirates 2 04.43 06.07 07.17 07.40 08.07 08.34 08.51 09.06 09.21 09.38 09.56 10.12 10.29 10.48 11.08 11.26 11.46 12.13 12.39 13.05 13.30 13.54 YablYl Jse
Mall of the Emirates, Saleh Bin 04.44 06.08 07.18 07.41 08.08 08.35 08.52 09.07 09.22 09.39 09.57 10.13 10.30 10.49 11.09 11.27 11.47 12.14 12.40 13.06 13.31 13.55 Gﬁywcjl‘aa-jtq‘\:;bl-cy‘dy

Lahej Building
Mall of the Emirates Bus Station ~ 04.47 06.11 07.21 07.44 08.11 08.38 08.55 09.10 09.25 09.42 10.00 10.16 10.33 10.52 11.12 11.30 11.50 12.18 12.43 13.09 13.34 13.59 kYl e cdlal dbaas



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Mall of the Emirates Bus Stati - Mall of the Emirates Bus Stati
F37 alla¥ oo el ddass - clyla¥ Joa el ddass

hursdays el
Mall of the Emirates Bus Station 13.00 13.30 13.55 14.20 14.45 15.10 15.35 15.55 16.10 16.28 16.45 17.03 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.18 18.38 18.58 19.20 19.45 20.05 20.25 kYl e il Ao
Al Barsha A 13.05 13.35 14.01 14.26 14.51 15.16 15.41 16.01 16.15 16.33 16.50 17.08 17.25 17.45 18.05 18.23 18.44 19.04 19.26 19.51 20.11 20.31 i;L.UJ]
Al Barsha, Lulu Supermarket 13.07 13.38 14.04 14.29 1454 1520 15.44 16.04 16.18 16.36 16.53 17.12 17.29 17.49 18.09 18.27 18.47 19.07 19.29 19.54 20.13 20.33 ol S jla yygen sl
Dubai American Academy 13.12 13.43 14.09 14.35 15.00 15.26 15.50 16.09 16.23 16.41 16.59 17.17 17.34 17.54 18.14 18.32 18.53 19.12 19.34 19.59 20.18 20.38 S o deandlSH
Classic Crystal 13.17 13.49 14.16 14.42 15.08 15.34 1558 16.16 16.30 16.49 17.06 17.25 17.42 18.02 18.22 18.40 19.01 19.20 19.41 20.05 20.23 20.43 S lJLuA)S.“
Al Quoz, Clinical Pathology 13.19 13.51 14.18 14.44 15.11 15.38 16.02 16.20 16.34 16.52 17.10 17.29 17.46 18.06 18.26 18.44 19.04 19.23 19.44 20.08 20.26 20.45 @ﬂl&&*}lelch\:.s‘)‘}ﬂl
Services
Motor City, Uptown Appartments  13.31 14.03 14.32 14.59 15.31 15.58 16.23 16.41 16.55 17.13 17.31 17.50 18.07 18.28 18.48 19.05 19.23 19.41 20.01 20.21 20.38 20.58 i_.;S..J\wl:JL;ém ¢S i
Motor City, Spinneys Market 13.32 14.04 14.32 15.00 15.32 15.59 16.24 16.42 16.56 17.14 17.32 17.51 18.08 18.29 18.49 19.06 19.24 19.42 20.02 20.22 20.39 20.58 Ui G gise
lé/lotorCity'sDubai Autodrome & 13.33 14.05 14.34 15.02 15.33 16.00 16.25 16.43 16.57 17.16 17.34 17.53 18.10 18.31 18.51 19.08 19.25 19.43 20.03 20.23 20.40 21.00 5&4;”);,.‘3]&; (e oise
usiness Park Loy
Motor City, Autodrome Stadium 13.35 14.08 14.36 15.04 15.36 16.03 16.28 16.46 17.00 17.19 17.37 17.56 18.13 18.34 18.54 19.11 19.28 19.46 20.06 20.26 20.43 21.02 093539¥1 slical u_uJ..U
Sports City, ICC Headquarter 13.40 14.12 14.41 15.09 1541 16.08 16.33 16.51 17.05 17.24 17.43 18.02 18.19 18.40 19.00 19.16 19.34 19.51 20.11 20.31 20.48 21.06  4lsd) =Sy Sl sle ML)J“LL!AA.“
At )l
Sport City, Arena Tower 13.42 14.14 14.44 15.12 1543 16.10 16.35 16.53 17.08 17.27 17.45 18.04 18.22 18.43 19.03 19.19 19.36 19.54 20.13 20.33 20.50 21.08 - 3 dpalyy) l@;ﬁ.\Jl
Sport City, European Building 13.43 14.15 14.44 1512 1544 16.11 16.36 16.54 17.09 17.28 17.46 18.05 18.23 18.44 19.04 19.20 19.37 19.54 20.14 20.34 20.51 21.09 w))j\llk}_‘.\gl Laly ) sl
Sport City, Grand Horizon 2 13.44 14.17 14.46 15.14 15.45 16.12 16.37 16.55 17.10 17.29 17.48 18.07 18.24 18.45 19.05 19.21 19.38 19.56 20.15 20.35 20.52 21.10 Y Gase b Aealy ) dusell
Sport City, Royal Residence 1 13.45 14.18 14.47 15.15 15.46 16.13 16.39 16.57 17.11 17.30 17.49 18.08 18.26 18.47 19.06 19.22 19.40 19.57 20.16 20.36 20.53 21.11 ‘U‘“A"‘Lf_jjb”‘“"h’n“”]
Sport City, Shami Tower 13.46 14.19 14.48 15.16 15.48 16.15 16.40 16.58 17.13 17.32 17.50 18.10 18.27 18.48 19.08 19.24 19.41 19.58 20.18 20.38 20.55 21.13 L;“ Laly ) sl
Sports City, ICC Office 13.49 14.21 1450 15.18 15,50 16.17 16.42 17.00 17.15 17.34 17.53 18.12 18.30 18.51 19.10 19.26 19.43 20.00 20.20 20.40 20.57 21.15 E Laly ) sl
Sports City, ICC Headquarter 13.51 14.23 14583 1521 15,52 16.19 16.45 17.08 17.17 17.37 17.56 18.15 18.32 18.53 19.12 19.28 19.46 20.03 20.22 20.42 20.59 21.17 4_.|}.JI _uSJ)SJV_;s.la mh)lu;d]
I
Motor City, Autodrome Stadium 13.55 14.27 1457 1525 1557 16.24 16.49 17.07 17.22 17.42 18.00 18.20 18.37 18.58 19.17 19.33 19.50 20.07 20.27 20.47 21.03 21.21 eo3gig¥l olicd u_u,q”;i
gIOtor City},:Dl‘ibai Autodrome & 13.56 14.29 14.58 15.27 15.58 16.25 16.51 17.09 17.23 17.43 18.02 18.21 18.39 19.00 19.18 19.34 19.52 20.09 20.28 20.48 21.05 21.22 &w;fﬁjgyﬁl S sise
usiness Parl Dleii
Motor City, Spinneys Market 13.58 14.31 15.00 15.28 16.00 16.27 16.52 17.11 17.25 17.45 18.04 18.23 18.41 19.02 19.20 19.36 19.53 20.10 20.30 20.50 21.06 21.24 wu_\.u,u e e
Motor City, Uptown Appartments ~ 14.00 14.32 15.02 15.30 16.02 16.29 16.54 17.13 17.27 17.47 18.06 18.25 18.43 19.04 19.22 19.38 19.55 20.12 20.32 20.52 21.08 21.26 mJS.AJ)u}L
Classic Crystal 14.12 14.44 15.14 1543 16.15 16.42 17.08 17.27 17.43 18.03 18.22 18.41 18.59 19.16 19.35 19.51 20.06 20.23 20.42 21.02 21.19 21.36 lﬁl‘j_.,ujill
Dubai American Academy 14.16 14.48 15.18 15.47 16.18 16.45 17.12 17.31 17.47 18.07 18.26 18.46 19.03 19.21 19.39 19.55 20.10 20.27 20.46 21.06 21.22 21.40 4&):\1\@;@.\\5]
Al Barsha A 14.19 1452 1521 15,50 16.21 16.48 17.16 17.35 17.50 18.11 18.30 18.49 19.07 19.24 19.43 19.59 20.14 20.30 20.50 21.09 21.25 21.42 Ry
Mall of the Emirates 1 1420 14583 15.22 15.51 16.22 16.49 17.17 17.36 17.52 18.12 18.31 18.50 19.08 19.26 19.44 20.00 20.15 20.31 20.51 21.10 21.26 21.43 Yol Jse
Mall of the Emirates 2 14.21 1454 1524 15,53 16.24 16.51 17.18 17.37 17.53 18.13 18.32 18.52 19.09 19.27 19.45 20.01 20.16 20.33 20.52 21.11 21.27 21.44 YablYl Jse
h/laril of the Emirates, Saleh Bin 1422 1455 1525 15,54 16.25 16.52 17.20 17.39 17.54 18.14 18.33 18.53 19.11 19.28 19.47 20.02 20.18 20.34 20.53 21.12 21.28 21.45 CAMUJCLA MLq‘ubLay‘J}a
ahej Building
Mall of the Emirates Bus Station 14.26 1459 1529 1558 16.28 16.55 17.24 17.43 17.58 18.19 18.38 18.57 19.15 19.33 19.51 20.07 20.22 20.38 20.57 21.15 21.32 21.49 kYl e il dbaas
hursdays el
Mall of the Emirates Bus Station =~ 20.45 21.05 21.25 21.45 22.15 23.05 23.50 kYl e il Ao
Al Barsha A 20.51 21.11 21.31 21.51 22.20 23.10 23.54 iL.UJl
Al Barsha, Lulu Supermarket 20.53 21.13 21.33 21.53 22.22 23.11 23.56 Shsll _SJL‘)J)...;LA)JI
Dubai American Academy 20.58 21.17 21.37 21.57 22.26 23.14 23.58 S s el
Classic Crystal 21.08 21.23 21.43 22.02 22.30 23.18 00.02 Saad lJm)S]l
Al Quoz, Clinical Pathology 21.05 21.25 21.45 22.04 22.32 23.20 00.03 EWRCN | ualjdlfkhhsx)}ﬂl
Services
Motor City, Uptown Appartments  21.15 21.35 21.55 22.14 22.42 23.29 00.13 Sl sl \JL}L’A (S o5ise
Motor City, Spinneys Market 21.16 21.35 21.55 22.15 22.43 23.30 00.13 Ui (s gise
Motor City, Dubai Autodrome & ~ 21.17 21.37 21.57 22.16 22.44 23.31 00.14 Eea s 03035580 (23 ¢ Gl sise
Business Park 14.\4...”]
Motor City, Autodrome Stadium 21.19 21.39 21.59 22.18 22.46 23.33 00.16 0935393 slical | Jises g3
Sports City, ICC Headquarter 21.24 2143 22.03 22.22 22.50 23.37 00.20 Aol Sy S Casmle Ay ) aLuAA.\I
Al
Sport City, Arena Tower 21.26 21.45 22.05 22.24 22.52 23.39 — )l )Jmh)ll@jl
Sport City, European Building 21.27 21.46 22.06 22.25 22.53 23.40 — Lf”}\ll ua.E!l Laly ) sl
Sport City, Grand Horizon 2 2128 21.47 22.07 2226 22.54 2341 — \'u}),,wﬁ sl asaall
Sport City, Royal Residence 1 21.29 2148 22.08 22.27 2255 2342 — u.u;.‘)Lj)LjJ‘@.aL.)Jl Liaall
Sport City, Shami Tower 21.30 21.50 22.10 22.29 22.57 23.43 — Laly ) daal)
Sports City, ICC Office 21.32 21562 22,12 22.31 2259 2345 — d‘ Al ) sl
Sports City, ICC Headquarter 21.35 21.54 2214 22.33 23.01 23.47 — AJI}AI LMSUSJVJJ‘ Agalyyl sl
I
Motor City, Autodrome Stadium ~ 21.39 21.58 22.18 22.37 23.05 23.51 — PYSEY-Ty LAt u_mjfi
Motor City, Dubai Autodrome &  21.40 21.59 22.19 22.38 23.06 23.52 — &ijﬁjgyﬁl D S gise
Business Park Dleii
Motor City, Spinneys Market 21.42 22.01 22.21 22.40 23.08 23.54 — C S g
Motor City, Uptown Appartments  21.43 22.03 22.22 22.41 23.09 2355 — amS..J)u}L
Classic Crystal 2154 2213 22.32 2251 23.19 00.05 — lﬁl‘j_.,ujill
Dubai American Academy 2157 22.16 22.35 22.54 23.22 00.07 — 4&)&\1\@;@.\\51
Al Barsha A 22.00 22.18 22.38 22.57 23.24 00.10 — R PR
Mall of the Emirates 1 22.01 22,19 22.38 2257 23.25 00.10 — Yol Jse
Mall of the Emirates 2 22.02 2220 22.39 2258 23.26 00.11 — YablYl Jse
Mall of the Emirates, Saleh Bin 22.03 22.21 2240 2259 23.26 00.12 — Ggywcllﬂ s bl Jse
Lahej Building

Mall of the Emirates Bus Station =~ 22.06 22.24 22.43 23.02 23.29 00.15 — kYl e cdlal dbaas



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Mall of the Emirates Bus Stati - Mall of the Emirates Bus Stati
F37 alla¥ oo el ddass - clyla¥ Joa el ddass

SEWNGEWS] LN |
Mall of the Emirates Bus Station — — 05.30 06.05 06.30 06.50 07.05 07.20 07.38 07.53 08.08 08.25 08.40 08.55 09.13 09.30 09.45 10.00 10.15 10.33 10.50 11.08 ShleY! Jse Ml dbne
Al Barsha A — — 05.34 06.09 06.34 06.54 07.10 07.25 07.43 07.58 08.13 08.30 08.45 09.00 09.18 09.35 09.50 10.05 10.20 10.38 10.55 11.14 Tolts
Al Barsha, Lulu Supermarket — — 05.35 06.10 06.35 06.55 07.11 07.26 07.44 07.59 08.14 08.31 08.46 09.01 09.19 09.36 09.51 10.07 10.22 10.40 10.57 11.16 Yl S e g ges oLty )
Dubai American Academy — — 05.36 06.11 06.36 06.56 07.12 07.27 07.46 08.01 08.16 08.34 08.49 09.04 09.22 09.39 09.54 10.11 10.26 10.44 11.02 11.21 S o deandlSH
Classic Crystal — — 05.39 06.14 06.39 06.59 07.15 07.30 07.49 08.04 08.19 08.37 08.52 09.07 09.25 09.43 09.58 10.16 10.31 10.49 11.08 11.28 S lJm)Sl
gl Quoz, Clinical Pathology — — 0541 06.16 06.41 07.01 07.17 07.32 07.51 08.06 08.21 08.39 08.54 09.09 09.27 09.45 10.00 10.18 10.33 10.51 11.10 11.30 %a.\illuél)"a\llelcés\z-s,)‘}ﬂ]
ervices
Motor City, Uptown Appartments — — 05.52 06.27 06.52 07.12 07.28 07.43 08.02 08.17 08.32 08.50 09.05 09.20 09.38 09.56 10.12 10.31 10.46 11.04 11.23 11.43 i_.;S..J\wl:\_f!éim ¢S i
Motor City, Spinneys Market - — 05,52 06.27 06.52 07.13 07.29 07.44 08.03 08.18 08.33 08.51 09.06 09.21 09.39 09.57 10.13 10.31 10.46 11.04 11.23 11.43 Ui G gise
I‘\ngtorCityﬁDL‘ibai Autodrome & — — 0554 06.29 06.54 07.14 07.30 07.45 08.04 08.19 08.34 08.52 09.07 09.22 09.40 09.58 10.14 10.33 10.48 11.06 11.25 11.45 Ba2e 3 @3558] (23 s gise
usiness Parl oY)
Motor City, Autodrome Stadium — — 0556 06.31 06.56 07.16 07.32 07.47 08.07 08.22 08.37 08.55 09.10 09.25 09.43 10.01 10.17 10.36 10.51 11.09 11.28 11.48 PESEYTy | R\ u_‘i
Sports City, ICC Headquarter 04.08 05.34 06.00 06.35 07.00 07.21 07.37 07.52 08.11 08.26 08.41 08.59 09.14 09.29 09.47 10.06 10.23 10.41 10.56 11.15 11.34 11.54 sl =S, Sale mL)Jluwl
At )
Sport City, Arena Tower 04.11 05.36 06.02 06.37 07.02 07.23 07.39 07.54 08.14 08.29 08.44 09.02 09.17 09.32 09.50 10.09 10.25 10.44 10.59 11.18 11.37 11.57 s sl ) l@;ﬁ]l
Sport City, European Building 04.12 05.37 06.03 06.38 07.03 07.24 07.40 07.55 08.15 08.30 08.45 09.03 09.18 09.33 09.51 10.10 10.26 10.45 11.00 11.19 11.38 11.58 hf,)}\llwgll dalyy) duall
Sport City, Grand Horizon 2 04.13 05.39 06.05 06.40 07.05 07.26 07.42 07.57 08.16 08.31 08.46 09.04 09.19 09.34 09.52 10.11 10.28 10.46 11.01 11.20 11.39 11.59 Y Sas 3, dpaly ) dpaall
Sport City, Royal Residence 1 04.14 05.40 06.06 06.41 07.06 07.27 07.43 07.58 08.17 08.32 08.47 09.05 09.20 09.35 09.53 10.12 10.29 10.47 11.02 11.21 11.40 12.00 \u.u;a)tj)l)})‘@a@luwl
Sport City, Shami Tower 04.16 05.41 06.07 06.42 07.07 07.28 07.44 07.59 08.19 08.34 08.49 09.07 09.22 09.37 09.55 10.14 10.30 10.49 11.04 11.23 11.42 12.02 u,q Laly ) sl
Sports City, ICC Office 04.18 05.44 06.10 06.45 07.10 07.31 07.47 08.02 08.21 08.36 08.51 09.09 09.24 09.39 09.57 10.16 10.33 10.51 11.06 11.25 11.44 12.04 E Laly ) sl
Sports City, ICC Headquarter 04.21 05.47 06.13 06.48 07.12 07.33 07.49 08.04 08.24 08.39 08.54 09.12 09.27 09.42 10.00 10.19 10.35 10.54 11.09 11.28 11.47 12.06 4_.1}\!1 _uSJ)SJ!_;s.la mh)lu»\l
Asash
Motor City, Autodrome Stadium 04.26 05.51 06.17 06.52 07.17 07.38 07.54 08.09 08.28 08.43 08.58 09.16 09.31 09.46 10.04 10.23 10.40 10.58 11.14 11.33 11.52 12.11 PYSEY-Ty LAt U_M”Ji
Ié/lotorCityF:Dﬁbai Autodrome & 04.27 05.53 06.19 06.54 07.18 07.39 07.55 08.10 08.30 08.45 09.00 09.18 09.33 09.48 10.06 10.25 10.41 11.00 11.15 11.34 11.53 12.12 Eea 5 003558 (23 ¢ s )5ise
usiness Parl Dleii
Motor City, Spinneys Market 04.29 05.55 06.21 06.56 07.20 07.41 07.57 08.12 08.32 08.47 09.02 09.20 09.35 09.50 10.08 10.27 10.43 11.02 11.17 11.36 11.55 12.14 u...m.u (S sise
Motor City, Uptown Appartments  04.31 05.57 06.23 06.58 07.22 07.43 07.59 08.14 08.34 08.49 09.04 09.22 09.37 09.52 10.10 10.29 10.45 11.04 11.19 11.38 11.57 12.16 m;S..J\u}L
Classic Crystal 04.42 06.07 06.33 07.10 07.35 07.56 08.12 08.27 08.46 09.01 09.16 09.34 09.49 10.04 10.22 10.41 10.58 11.16 11.32 11.52 12.11 12.30 lﬁlajhmjill
Dubai American Academy 04.44 06.10 06.36 07.12 07.37 07.59 08.15 08.30 08.49 09.05 09.20 09.38 09.53 10.08 10.26 10.45 11.02 11.20 11.36 11.56 12.15 12.34 x&f\ﬂ@;m_\\ﬂ
Al Barsha A 04.46 06.12 06.38 07.15 07.40 08.01 08.17 08.32 08.52 09.07 09.22 09.40 09.55 10.10 10.28 10.47 11.05 11.23 11.39 11.59 12.18 12.37 Ry
Mall of the Emirates 1 04.47 06.12 06.38 07.15 07.40 08.02 08.18 08.33 08.53 09.08 09.23 09.41 09.56 10.11 10.29 10.48 11.06 11.24 11.40 12.00 12.19 12.38 Yol Jse
Mall of the Emirates 2 04.48 06.13 06.39 07.16 07.41 08.03 08.19 08.34 08.54 09.09 09.24 09.42 09.57 10.12 10.30 10.49 11.07 11.25 11.41 12.01 12.21 12.40 YablYl Jse
E/Iaril qféh.?d!zmirates, Saleh Bin 04.48 06.14 06.40 07.17 07.42 08.04 08.20 08.35 08.55 09.10 09.25 09.43 09.58 10.13 10.31 10.50 11.08 11.26 11.42 12.02 12.22 12.41 N o plla &l DYl Jse
ahej Building
Mall of the Emirates Bus Station 04.51 06.16 06.42 07.20 07.45 08.07 08.23 08.38 08.58 09.13 09.28 09.46 10.01 10.17 10.35 10.54 11.12 11.30 11.46 12.06 12.26 12.45 kYl e il dbaas
SEWNGEWE] LN |
Mall of the Emirates Bus Station ~ 11.28 11.45 12.02 1220 12.40 13.00 13.20 13.40 14.00 14.20 14.40 15.00 15.20 15.40 16.00 16.20 16.40 17.05 17.25 17.45 18.06 18.28 kYl Jse 3l dane
Al Barsha A 11.34 11.51 12.08 12.26 12.46 13.07 13.27 13.47 14.10 14.30 1450 15.12 15.32 1552 16.12 16.32 16.52 17.17 17.37 17.57 18.18 18.40 fL.,UJ]
Al Barsha, Lulu Supermarket 11.36 11.58 12.10 12.29 12.49 13.10 13.30 13.50 14.13 14.33 14.53 15.15 15.35 1555 16.15 16.35 16.55 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.21 18.43 Yl S e g ges oLty )
Dubai American Academy 11.41 11.58 12.15 12.34 1254 13.15 13.35 13.55 14.18 14.38 14.59 1521 1541 16.01 16.21 16.41 17.00 17.25 17.45 18.05 18.26 18.48 A4S, Y ;ct.w_x\Si
Classic Crystal 11.48 12.05 12.22 12.40 13.00 13.21 13.41 14.01 14.24 1444 15.06 1529 1549 16.09 16.29 16.49 17.08 17.32 17.52 18.12 18.33 18.55 Saad IJI:M)S]I
Al Quoz, Clinical Pathology 11.50 12.07 12.24 12.43 13.03 13.24 13.44 14.04 14.27 1447 15.08 15.31 1551 16.11 16.31 16.52 17.11 17.35 17.55 18.15 18.36 18.58 &fg;illualja\llelczs\:.s‘)‘}ﬂ]
Services
Motor City, Uptown Appartments  12.03 12.20 12.37 12.55 13.15 13.36 13.56 14.17 14.40 15.00 15.22 15.45 16.06 16.26 16.46 17.07 17.26 17.51 18.11 18.31 18.52 19.13 i:aS..J\wl;\T,‘!éi& s i
Motor City, Spinneys Market 12.08 12.20 12.37 12.56 13.16 13.37 13.57 14.17 14.40 15.00 15.23 15.46 16.07 16.27 16.47 17.08 17.27 17.52 18.12 18.32 18.53 19.14 Ui (s gise
EAOtorCityﬁDﬁbai Autodrome & 12.05 12.22 12.39 12.57 13.17 13.38 13.58 14.19 14.42 15.02 1525 1548 16.08 16.29 16.49 17.09 17.29 17.53 18.13 18.33 18.54 19.15 5&4}”);}9104; (s )ise
usiness Parl Lw...\n
Motor City, Autodrome Stadium 12.08 12.25 1242 13.00 13.20 13.41 14.01 14.21 14.44 15.04 15.27 1550 16.11 16.31 16.51 17.12 17.31 17.56 18.16 18.36 18.57 19.18 0935393 slical | Jises g3
Sports City, ICC Headquarter 12.14 12.31 12.47 13.05 13.24 13.45 14.06 14.27 1450 15.09 15.32 1555 16.16 16.36 16.56 17.17 17.37 18.01 18.21 18.41 19.02 19.23 &5l S, Sl csle ML)J“LL‘AA.“
Agnssl
Sport City, Arena Tower 12.17 12.34 12,50 13.07 13.27 13.48 14.08 14.29 1452 15.12 15.35 15.58 16.18 16.39 16.59 17.20 17.39 18.04 18.24 18.44 19.05 19.26 LuJ\ ‘)JML)J‘@AA.“
Sport City, European Building 12.17 12.34 1251 13.08 13.27 13.48 14.09 14.30 14.583 15.12 15.35 15.58 16.19 16.39 17.00 17.21 17.40 18.05 18.25 18.45 19.06 19.27 Lf”}\llu_ugl Laly ) sl
Sport City, Grand Horizon 2 12.19 12.36 12,52 13.10 13.29 13.50 14.10 14.31 14.54 15.14 15.37 16.00 16.20 16.41 17.01 17.22 17.41 18.06 18.26 18.46 19.07 19.28 "uﬁ)‘)}“-“)" Laly ) sl
Sport City, Royal Residence 1 12.20 12.37 12,53 13.11 13.30 13.51 14.11 14.32 14.55 15.15 15.38 16.01 16.21 16.42 17.02 17.23 17.43 18.07 18.27 18.47 19.08 19.29 u.u&)m)u},‘@.au)]mu
Sport City, Shami Tower 1221 12.38 12,55 13.12 13.31 13.52 14.13 14.34 14.57 15.16 15.39 16.02 16.23 16.43 17.04 17.25 17.44 18.09 18.29 18.49 19.10 19.31 Laly ) daal)
Sports City, ICC Office 12.24 12.41 1257 13.15 13.33 13.54 14.15 14.36 14.59 15.18 15.41 16.04 16.25 16.45 17.06 17.27 17.46 18.11 18.31 18.51 19.12 19.33 d‘ Al ) sl
Sports City, ICC Headquarter 12.26 12.43 1259 13.17 13.36 13.57 14.17 14.38 15.01 15.21 15.44 16.07 16.27 16.48 17.08 17.29 17.49 18.14 18.34 18.54 19.15 19.36 mbﬂluﬁﬂ!@a sl Bgaall
|
Motor City, Autodrome Stadium 12.31 12.48 13.04 13.22 13.40 14.01 14.21 14.42 15.05 1525 1548 16.11 16.31 16.52 17.13 17.34 17.53 18.19 18.39 18.59 19.20 19.41 ﬁ),a}\lbh..‘l u_\.u”;i
lé/lotorCityF:Dl‘ibai Autodrome & 12.32 12.49 13.05 13.23 13.42 14.02 14.23 14.44 15.07 15.26 15.49 16.12 16.33 16.53 17.14 17.35 17.55 18.20 18.40 19.00 19.21 19.42 &w;fﬁjgyﬁlwa (e )ise
usiness Parl Dleii
Motor City, Spinneys Market 12.34 12,51 13.07 13.25 13.43 14.04 14.24 1445 15.08 15.28 15.51 16.14 16.34 16.55 17.16 17.37 17.57 18.22 18.42 19.02 19.23 19.44 ¢ s i
Motor City, Uptown Appartments  12.36 12.53 13.09 13.27 13.45 14.06 14.26 14.47 15.10 15.30 15.53 16.16 16.36 16.57 17.18 17.39 17.59 18.24 18.44 19.04 19.25 19.46 m;S..J\u}L
Classic Crystal 12.49 13.06 13.23 13.41 13.59 14.19 14.39 15.00 15.23 15.42 16.05 16.27 16.48 17.08 17.30 17.51 18.10 18.36 18.56 19.16 19.37 19.58 lﬁlajhmjill
Dubai American Academy 12.54 13.11 13.28 13.46 14.04 14.25 14.45 15.06 15.29 15.48 16.11 16.33 16.54 17.14 17.36 17.57 18.16 18.41 19.01 19.21 19.42 20.03 4&}\1\@;@.\\5]
Al Barsha A 12.57 13.15 13.32 13.50 14.09 14.29 1449 15.11 15.34 1553 16.16 16.38 16.59 17.19 17.41 18.02 18.21 18.46 19.06 19.26 19.47 20.07 R PR
Mall of the Emirates 1 12.58 13.16 13.33 13.51 14.10 14.31 14.51 15.13 15.36 15.55 16.18 16.40 17.01 17.21 17.43 18.04 18.23 18.48 19.08 19.28 19.49 20.08 Yol Jse
Mall of the Emirates 2 13.00 13.18 13.34 13.52 14.12 14.32 14.52 15.14 15.37 15.57 16.19 16.42 17.02 17.23 17.44 18.05 18.25 18.49 19.09 19.29 19.50 20.10 YablYl Jse
Mall of the Emirates, Saleh Bin 13.01 13.19 13.36 13.54 14.13 14.34 1454 15.16 15.39 1559 16.21 16.44 17.04 17.25 17.46 18.07 18.27 18.51 19.11 19.31 19.52 20.11 Gﬁywcjl‘aa.:tq‘ubbl-cy‘dy

Lahej Building
Mall of the Emirates Bus Station 13.05 13.24 13.41 13.59 14.19 14.39 1459 1522 1545 16.05 16.27 16.50 17.10 17.31 17.52 18.13 18.33 18.57 19.17 19.37 19.58 20.16 kYl e cdlal dbaas
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Mall of the Emirates Bus Station
Al Barsha A

Al Barsha, Lulu Supermarket
Dubai American Academy
Classic Crystal

Al Quoz, Clinical Pathology
Services

Motor City, Uptown Appartments
Motor City, Spinneys Market
Motor City, Dubai Autodrome &
Business Park

Motor City, Autodrome Stadium
Sports City, ICC Headquarter

Sport City, Arena Tower
Sport City, European Building
Sport City, Grand Horizon 2
Sport City, Royal Residence 1
Sport City, Shami Tower
Sports City, ICC Office
Sports City, ICC Headquarter

Motor City, Autodrome Stadium
Motor City, Dubai Autodrome &
Business Park

Motor City, Spinneys Market
Motor City, Uptown Appartments
Classic Crystal

Dubai American Academy

Al Barsha A

Mall of the Emirates 1

Mall of the Emirates 2

Mall of the Emirates, Saleh Bin
Lahej Building

Mall of the Emirates Bus Station

Monday to Wednesday

Mall of the Emirates Bus Station
Al Barsha A

Al Barsha, Lulu Supermarket
Dubai American Academy
Classic Crystal

Al Quoz, Clinical Pathology
Services

Motor City, Uptown Appartments
Motor City, Spinneys Market
Motor City, Dubai Autodrome &
Business Park

Motor City, Autodrome Stadium
Sports City, ICC Headquarter

Sport City, Arena Tower
Sport City, European Building
Sport City, Grand Horizon 2
Sport City, Royal Residence 1
Sport City, Shami Tower
Sports City, ICC Office
Sports City, ICC Headquarter

Motor City, Autodrome Stadium
Motor City, Dubai Autodrome &
Business Park

Motor City, Spinneys Market
Motor City, Uptown Appartments
Classic Crystal

Dubai American Academy

Al Barsha A

Mall of the Emirates 1

Mall of the Emirates 2

Mall of the Emirates, Saleh Bin
Lahej Building

Mall of the Emirates Bus Station

Mall of the Emirates Bus Stati - Mall of the Emirates Bus Stati

18.50
19.02
19.04
19.09
19.16
19.18

19.33
19.34
19.35

19.38
19.43

19.46
19.47
19.48
19.49
19.51
19.53
19.56

20.01
20.02

20.04
20.06
20.17
20.22
20.26
20.27
20.28
20.30

20.35

04.05

04.08
04.08
04.10
04.11
04.12
04.14
04.17

04.21
04.22

04.24
04.26
04.36
04.39
04.41
04.42
04.43
04.44

04.47

19.10
19.20
19.23
19.28
19.34
19.37

19.51
19.51
19.53

jOI55;
20.01

20.03
20.04
20.06
20.07
20.08
20.11
20.14

20.18
20.20

20.22
20.24
20.34
20.39
20.43
20.44
20.46
20.47

20.52

05.00
05.04
05.05
05.07
05.10
05.12

05.22
05.22
05.23

05.25
05.29

05.32
05.32
05.34
05.35
05.36
05.38
05.41

05.45
05.46

05.48
05.50
06.00
06.03
06.05
06.06
06.07
06.08

06.11

alla¥ oo el ddass - clyla¥ Joa el ddass

19.30
19.40
19.43
19.48
19.54
19.57

20.09
20.10
20.11

20.14
20.19

20.22
20.23
20.24
20.25
20.27
20.29
20.31

20.36
20.37

20.39
20.41
20.52
20.56
21.00
21.01
21.03
21.04

21.09

06.00
06.05
06.06
06.08
06.11
06.13

06.23
06.24
06.25

06.27
06.32

06.34
06.35
06.36
06.38
06.39
06.41
06.44

06.48
06.50

06.52
06.54
07.09
07.13
07.15
07.16
07.17
07.18

07.21

19.50
20.00
20.03
20.08
20.14
20.16

20.29
20.29
20.31

20.33
20.39

20.41
20.42
20.43
20.44
20.46
20.48
20.50

20.55
20.56

20.58
21.00
21.10
2115
21.18
2].1S)
21.21
21.22

21.26

06.20
06.25
06.26
06.28
06.31
06.33

06.44
06.45
06.46

06.48
06.53

06.55
06.56
06.58
06.59
07.00
07.03
07.05

07.10
07.11

07.13
07.15
07.32
07.36
07.38
07.39
07.40
07.41

07.44

20.10
20.19
20.22
20.27
20.33
20.35

20.47
20.48
20.49

20.52
20.57

21.00
21.00
21.02
21.03
21.04
21.06
21.09

21.13
2115

21.16
21.18
21.29
21.33
21.37
21.38
21.39
21.40

21.45

06.40
06.45
06.46
06.48
06.51
06.54

07.07
07.07
07.09

07.12
07.18

07.20
07.21
07.23
07.24
07.25
07.28
07.31

07.35
07.37

07.39
07.41
07.59
08.03
08.05
08.06
08.07
08.08

08.11

20.30
20.39
20.42
20.47
20.53
20.55

21.07
21.07
21.09

21.11
21.16

72].1[8)
21.19
21.21
21.22
21.23
21.25
21.28

21.32
21.34

21.35
21.37
21.48
21.52
21.55
2157
21.58
2159

22.03

07.00
07.05
07.06
07.09
07.12
07.15

07.30
07.31
07.33

07.36
07.42

07.45
07.46
07.47
07.48
07.50
07.52
07.55

08.00
08.01

08.03
08.05
08.26
08.29
08.32
08.33
08.34
08.35

08.38

20.50
20.59
21.02
21.07
21.13
2115

21.26
21.27
21.28

21.31
21.36

21.38
21.39
21.40
21.41
21.43
21.45
21.47

21.52
21.53

21.55
2157
22.07
22.10
22.13
22.14
22.16
2217

22.20

07.17
07.22
07.23
07.27
07.31
07.34

07.49
07.50
07.52

07.55
08.01

08.04
08.04
08.06
08.07
08.08
08.10
08.13

08.17
08.19

08.20
08.22
08.43
08.46
08.49
08.50
08.51
08.52

08.55

21.10
2] 1S)
21.21
21.26
21.32
21.34

21.46
21.46
21.48

21.50
21.55

21.57
21.58
2| 5K
22.00
22.02
22.04
22.06

22.10
22.11

22.13
2215
22.25
22.28
22.31
22.32
22.34
22.35

22.38

07.34
07.39
07.41
07.44
07.48
07.51

08.06
08.07
08.08

08.11
08.17

08.19
08.20
08.21
08.22
08.24
08.26
08.28

08.33
08.34

08.36
08.38
08.58
09.02
09.04
09.05
09.06
09.07

09.10

21.28
21.36
21.39
21.44
21.50
21.52

22.03
22.03
22.05

22.07
22.12

22.14
22.15
22.16
22.17
228
22.21
22.23

22.27
22.28

22.30
22.31
22.41
22.45
22.48
22.49
22.50
2251

22.55

07.52
07.57
07.59
08.02
08.07
08.09

08.23
08.23
08.25

08.28
08.33

08.36
08.36
08.38
08.39
08.40
08.42
08.45

08.49
08.50

08.52
08.54
09.13
09.16
09.19
09.20
09.21
09.22

09.25

21.47
21| 5
21.58
22.02
22.07
22.09

22.20
22.20
22.22

22.24
22.29

22.31
22.32
22.33
22.34
22.36
22.38
22.40

22.44
22.45

22.47
22.48
22.58
23.01
23.04
23.05
23.06
23.07

23.10

08.10
08.15
08.17
08.20
08.25
08.27

08.41
08.41
08.43

08.45
08.51

08.53
08.54
08.55
08.56
08.58
09.00
09.02

09.06
09.08

09.09
09.11
09.30
09.33
09.36
09.37
09.38
09.39

09.42

22.05
22.13
22.15
22S)
22.24
22.26

22.37
22.37
22.39

22.41
22.45

22.47
22.48
22.49
22.50
22.51
22.53
22.55

22.59
23.00

23.02
23.03
23.13
23.16
23.19
23.19
23.20
23.21

23.24

08.30
08.34
08.36
08.40
08.44
08.47

09.00
09.01
09.02

09.05
09.10

09.12
09.13
09.14
09.15
09.17
09.19
09.21

09.25
09.27

09.28
09.30
09.48
09.52
09.54
09.55
09.56
09.57

10.00

22.22
22.30
22.32
22.36
22.41
22.43

22.54
22.54
22.56

22.58
23.02

23.04
23.04
23.06
23.06
23.08
23.09
23.11

23.15
23.16

23.18
23.19
23.29
23.32
23.35
23.35
23.36
23.37

23.40

08.50
08.54
08.56
08.59
09.04
09.06

09.17
09.18
09.19

09.22
09.27

09.29
09.30
09.31
09.32
09.34
09.36
09.38

09.42
09.44

09.45
09.47
10.04
10.08
10.10
10.11
10.12
10.13

10.16

22.40
22.48
22.50
22.54
22.59
23.01

23.11
23.11
23.13

23.15
23.19

23.21
23.21
23.23
23.23
23.25
23.26
23.28

23.32
23.33

23.35
23.36
23.46
23.49
23.52
23.52
23.53
23.54

23.57

09.10
09.14
09.16
09.19
09.23
09.25

09.37
09.37
09.39

09.41
09.46

09.49
09.49
09.51
09.52
09.53
09.55
09.58

10.02
10.03

10.05
10.07
10.21
10.25
10.27
10.28
10.29
10.30

10.33

23.15
23.20
23.22
23.26
23.30
23.32

23.42
23.42
23.44

23.46
23.50

23.52
23.52
23.54
23.54
23.56
23.57
23.59

00.03
00.04

00.06
00.07
00.17
00.20
00.22
00.23
00.24
00.25

00.28

09.30
09.34
09.36
09.39
09.43
09.45

09.57
09.57
09.59

10.01
10.06

10.08
10.09
10.10
10.11
10.13
10.15
10.17

10.21
10.23

10.24
10.26
10.40
10.44
10.46
10.47
10.48
10.49

10.52

23.45
23.50
23.52
23.56
00.00
00.02

00.12
00.12
00.14

00.16
00.20

00.22
00.22
00.24
00.24
00.26
00.27
00.29

00.33
00.34

00.36
00.37
00.47
00.50
00.52
00.53
00.54
00.55

00.57

09.50
09.54
09.56
09.59
10.03
10.05

10.17
10.17
10.19

10.21
10.25

10.28
10.28
10.30
10.31
10.32
10.34
10.37

10.41
10.42

10.44
10.46
11.00
11.03
11.06
11.07
11.08
11.09

11.12

10.10
10.14
10.16
10.19
10.23
10.25

10.36
10.37
10.38

10.40
10.45

10.47
10.48
10.49
10.50
10.52
10.54
10.56

11.00
11.02

11.03
11.05
11.18
11.21
11.24
11125
11.26
11.27

11.30

10.30
10.34
10.36
10.39
10.43
10.45

10.56
10.57
10.58

11.00
11.05

11.07
11.08
11.09
11.10
11.12
11.14
11.16

11.21
11.22

11.24
11.26
11.38
11.42
11.44
11.45
11.46
11.47

11.50

10.55
10.59
11.01
11.04
11.09
11.11

11.23
11.23
11.25

11.27
11.31

11.34
11.34
11.36
11.37
11.38
11.40
11.43

11.47
11.49

11.50
11.52
12.05
12.08
12.11
12.12
12.13
12.14

12.18

11.20
11.25
11.27
11.30
11.35
11.37

11.49
11.49
11.51

11.53
11.57

12.00
12.00
12.02
12.03
12.04
12.06
12.09

12.13
12.14

12.16
12.18
12.30
12.34
12.37
12.38
12.39
12.40

12.43

11.45
11.50
11.52
11.55
12.00
12.02

12.14
12.15
12.16

12.18
12.23

12.25
12.26
12.27
12.28
12.30
12.32
12.34

12.38
12.40

12.41
12.43
12.56
12.59
13.02
13.03
13.05
13.06

13.09

12.10
12.15
12.17
12.21
12.26
12.28

12.40
12.41
12.42

12.44
12.49

12.51
12.52
12.53
12.54
12.56
12.58
13.00

13.04
13.06

13.07
13.09
13.21
13.24
13.27
13.28
13.30
13.31

13.34

12.35
12.40
12.42
12.46
12.51
12.53

13.05
13.06
13.07

13.09
13.14

13.16
13.17
13.18
13.19
13.20
13.23
13.25

13.29
13.30

13.32
13.34
13.45
13.49
13.52
13.53
13.54
13.55

13.59
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

F37

Monday to Wednesday

Mall of the Emirates Bus Station
Al Barsha A

Al Barsha, Lulu Supermarket
Dubai American Academy
Classic Crystal

Al Quoz, Clinical Pathology
Services

Motor City, Uptown Appartments
Motor City, Spinneys Market
Motor City, Dubai Autodrome &
Business Park

Motor City, Autodrome Stadium
Sports City, ICC Headquarter

Sport City, Arena Tower
Sport City, European Building
Sport City, Grand Horizon 2
Sport City, Royal Residence 1
Sport City, Shami Tower
Sports City, ICC Office
Sports City, ICC Headquarter

Motor City, Autodrome Stadium
Motor City, Dubai Autodrome &
Business Park

Motor City, Spinneys Market
Motor City, Uptown Appartments
Classic Crystal

Dubai American Academy

Al Barsha A

Mall of the Emirates 1

Mall of the Emirates 2

Mall of the Emirates, Saleh Bin
Lahej Building

Mall of the Emirates Bus Station

Monday to Wednesday

Mall of the Emirates Bus Station
Al Barsha A

Al Barsha, Lulu Supermarket
Dubai American Academy
Classic Crystal

Al Quoz, Clinical Pathology
Services

Motor City, Uptown Appartments
Motor City, Spinneys Market
Motor City, Dubai Autodrome &
Business Park

Motor City, Autodrome Stadium
Sports City, ICC Headquarter

Sport City, Arena Tower
Sport City, European Building
Sport City, Grand Horizon 2
Sport City, Royal Residence 1
Sport City, Shami Tower
Sports City, ICC Office
Sports City, ICC Headquarter

Motor City, Autodrome Stadium
Motor City, Dubai Autodrome &
Business Park

Motor City, Spinneys Market
Motor City, Uptown Appartments
Classic Crystal

Dubai American Academy

Al Barsha A

Mall of the Emirates 1

Mall of the Emirates 2

Mall of the Emirates, Saleh Bin
Lahej Building

Mall of the Emirates Bus Station

Mall of the Emirates Bus Stati - Mall of the Emirates Bus Stati

13.00
13.05
13.07
13.12
13.17
13.19

13.31
13.32
13.33

13.35
13.40

13.42
13.43
13.44
13.45
13.46
13.49
13.51

13.55
13.56

13.58
14.00
14.12
14.16
14.19
14.20
14.21
14.22

14.26

20.45
20.51
20.53
20.58
21.03
21.05

21.15
21.16
21.17

21.19
21.24

21.26
21.27
21.28
21.29
21.30
21.32
21.35

21.39
21.40

21.42
21.43
21.54
2157
22.00
22.01
22.02
22.03

22.06

13.30
13.35
13.38
13.43
13.49
13.51

14.03
14.04
14.05

14.08
14.12

14.14
14.15
14.17
14.18
14.19
14.21
14.23

14.27
14.29

14.31
14.32
14.44
14.48
14.52
14.53
14.54
14.55

14.59

21.05
21.11
21.13
21.17
21.23
21.25

21.35
21.35
21.37

21.39
21.43

21.45
21.46
21.47
21.48
21.50
21.52
21.54

21.58
2159

22.01
22.03
22.13
22.16
22.18
228
22.20
22.21

22.24

alla¥ oo el ddass - clyla¥ Joa el ddass

13.55
14.01
14.04
14.09
14.16
14.18

14.32
14.32
14.34

14.36
14.41

14.44
14.44
14.46
14.47
14.48
14.50
14.53

14.57
14.58

15.00
15.02
15.14
15.18
15.21
15.22
15.24
15.25

15.29

21.25
21.31
21.33
21.37
21.43
21.45

21.55
21.55
21.57

21.59
22.03

22.05
22.06
22.07
22.08
22.10
22.12
22.14

22.18
IS

22.21
22.22
22.32
22.35
22.38
22.38
22.39
22.40

22.43

14.20
14.26
14.29
14.35
14.42
14.44

14.59
15.00
15.02

15.04
15.09

15.12
15.12
15.14
15.15
15.16
15.18
15.21

15.25
15.27

15.28
15.30
15.43
15.47
15.50
15.51
15.53
15.54

15.58

21.45
21.51
21.53
21.57
22.02
22.04

22.14
22.15
22.16

22.18
22.22

22.24
22.25
22.26
22.27
228
22.31
22.33

22.37
22.38

22.40
22.41
22.51
22.54
22.57
22:57.
22.58
22:59

23.02

14.45
14.51
14.54
15.00
15.08
15.11

15.31
15.32
15.33

15.36
15.41

15.43
15.44
15.45
15.46
15.48
15.50
15.52

15.57
15.58

16.00
16.02
16.15
16.18
16.21
16.22
16.24
16.25

16.28

22.15
22.20
22.22
22.26
22.30
22.32

22.42
22.43
22.44

22.46
22.50

22.52
22.53
22.54
22.55
251
22.59
23.01

23.05
23.06

23.08
23.09
23.19
23.22
23.24
23.25
23.26
23.26

23.29

15.10
15.16
15.20
15.26
15.34
15.38

15.58
15.59
16.00

16.03
16.08

16.10
16.11
16.12
16.13
16.15
16.17
16.19

16.24
16.25

16.27
16.29
16.42
16.45
16.48
16.49
16.51
16.52

16.55

23.05
23.10
23.11
23.14
23.18
23.20

23.29
23.30
23.31

23.33
23.37

23.39
23.40
23.41
23.42
23.43
23.45
23.47

23.51
23.52

23.54
23.55
00.05
00.07
00.10
00.10
00.11
00.12

00.15

15.35
15.41
15.44
15.50
15.58
16.02

16.23
16.24
16.25

16.28
16.33

16.35
16.36
16.37
16.39
16.40
16.42
16.45

16.49
16.51

16.52
16.54
17.08
17.12
17.16
1717
17.18
17.20

17.24

23.50
23.54
23.56
23.58
00.02
00.03

00.13
00.13
00.14

00.16
00.20

15.55
16.01
16.04
16.09
16.16
16.20

16.41
16.42
16.43

16.46
16.51

16.53
16.54
16.55
16.57
16.58
17.00
17.03

17.07
17.09

17.11
17.13
17.27
17.31
17.35
17.36
17.37
17.39

17.43

16.10
16.15
16.18
16.23
16.30
16.34

16.55
16.56
16.57

17.00
17.05

17.08
17.09
17.10
17.11
17.13
17.15
1717

17.22
17.23

17.25
17.27
17.43
17.47
17.50
17.52
17.53
17.54

17.58

16.28
16.33
16.36
16.41
16.49
16.52

17.13
17.14
17.16

17.19
17.24

17.27
17.28
17.29
17.30
17.32
17.34
17.37

17.42
17.43

17.45
17.47
18.03
18.07
18.11
18.12
18.13
18.14

18.19

16.45
16.50
16.53
16.59
17.06
17.10

17.31
17.32
17.34

17.37
17.43

17.45
17.46
17.48
17.49
17.50
17.53
17.56

18.00
18.02

18.04
18.06
18.22
18.26
18.30
18.31
18.32
18.33

18.38

17.03
17.08
17.12
1717
17.25
17.29

17.50
17.51
17.53

17.56
18.02

18.04
18.05
18.07
18.08
18.10
18.12
18.15

18.20
18.21

18.23
18.25
18.41
18.46
18.49
18.50
18.52
18.53

18.57

17.20
17.25
17.29
17.34
17.42
17.46

18.07
18.08
18.10

18.13
18.19

18.22
18.23
18.24
18.26
18.27
18.30
18.32

18.37
18.39

18.41
18.43
18.59
19.03
19.07
19.08
19.09
i€l

19.15

17.40
17.45
17.49
17.54
18.02
18.06

18.28
18.29
18.31

18.34
18.40

18.43
18.44
18.45
18.47
18.48
18.51
18.53

18.58
19.00

19.02
19.04
19.16
19.21
19.24
19.26
19.27
19.28

19.33

18.00
18.05
18.09
18.14
18.22
18.26

18.48
18.49
18.51

18.54
19.00

19.03
19.04
19.05
19.06
19.08
19.10
19.12

19.17
19.18

19.20
19.22
19.35
19.39
19.43
19.44
19.45
19.47

19.51

18.18
18.23
18.27
18.32
18.40
18.44

19.05
19.06
19.08

19.11
19.16

19.19
19.20
19.21
19.22
19.24
19.26
19.28

19.33
19.34

19.36
19.38
19.51
9155
19.59
20.00
20.01
20.02

20.07

18.38
18.44
18.47
18.53
19.01
19.04

19.23
19.24
19.25

19.28
19.34

19.36
19.37
19.38
19.40
19.41
19.43
19.46

19.50
19.52

19.53
j9I55;
20.06
20.10
20.14
20.15
20.16
20.18

20.22

18.58
19.04
19.07
19.12
19.20
19.23

19.41
19.42
19.43

19.46
19.51

19.54
19.54
19.56
19.57
19.58
20.00
20.03

20.07
20.09

20.10
20.12
20.23
20.27
20.30
20.31
20.33
20.34

20.38

19.20
19.26
19.29
19.34
19.41
19.44

20.01
20.02
20.03

20.06
20.11

20.13
20.14
20.15
20.16
20.18
20.20
20.22

20.27
20.28

20.30
20.32
20.42
20.46
20.50
20.51
20.52
20.53

20.57

19.45
19.51
19.54
59
20.05
20.08

20.21
20.22
20.23

20.26
20.31

20.33
20.34
20.35
20.36
20.38
20.40
20.42

20.47
20.48

20.50
20.52
21.02
21.06
21.09
21.10
21.11
21.12

21.15

20.05
20.11
20.13
20.18
20.23
20.26

20.38
20.39
20.40

20.43
20.48

20.50
20.51
20.52
20.53
20.55
20.57
20.59

21.03
21.05

21.06
21.08
21.19
21.22
21.25
21.26
21.27
21.28

21.32

20.25
20.31
20.33
20.38
20.43
20.45

20.58
20.58
21.00

21.02
21.06

21.08
21.09
21.10
21.11
21.13
21.15
21.17

21.21
21.22

21.24
21.26
21.36
21.40
21.42
21.43
21.44
21.45

21.49
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cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Mall of the Emirates Bus Stati - Mall of the Emirates Bus Stati
F37 alla¥ oo el ddass - clyla¥ Joa el ddass

ISundays 2a Y
Mall of the Emirates Bus Station — 08.00 08.20 08.40 09.00 09.35 09.55 10.15 10.40 11.10 11.35 12.00 12.25 12.55 13.20 13.45 14.15 14.40 15.05 15.30 16.00 16.25 kYl e il Ao
Al Barsha A — 08.05 08.25 08.45 09.04 09.39 09.59 10.20 10.45 11.16 11.41 12.06 12.31 13.01 13.26 13.51 14.21 14.46 15.11 15.36 16.06 16.31 i;L‘J)J]
Al Barsha, Lulu Supermarket — 08.06 08.26 08.46 09.06 09.41 10.01 10.22 10.47 11.18 11.43 12.08 12.33 13.03 13.28 13.53 14.23 14.48 15.13 15.38 16.08 16.33 Yl S e g ges oLty )
Dubai American Academy — 08.09 08.29 08.49 09.09 09.44 10.05 10.26 10.51 11.22 11.47 12.12 12.37 13.07 13.32 13.57 14.27 14.52 15.17 15.42 16.12 16.37 A4S, Y ;m;\Si
Classic Crystal — 08.12 08.32 08.52 09.14 09.49 10.10 10.31 10.56 11.28 11.53 12.18 12.43 13.13 13.38 14.03 14.33 14.58 15.23 15.48 16.18 16.43 S IJL\M)SJI
/él Qyoz, Clinical Pathology — 08.14 08.34 08.54 09.16 09.51 10.12 10.33 10.58 11.30 11.55 12.20 12.45 13.15 13.40 14.05 14.35 15.00 15.25 15.50 16.20 16.45 a__\aﬁi-‘luéljdylekzﬁ\:&‘)}ﬂ]
ervices
Motor City, Uptown Appartments — 08.25 08.45 09.05 09.27 10.02 10.24 10.45 11.10 11.42 12.07 12.32 12.57 13.27 13.52 14.17 14.47 15.12 15.37 16.02 16.32 16.57 i_.;S..J\wl:\_f!L;ém ¢S i
Motor City, Spinneys Market — 08.26 08.46 09.06 09.27 10.02 10.24 10.45 11.11 11.43 12.08 12.33 12.58 13.28 13.53 14.18 14.48 15.13 15.38 16.03 16.33 16.58 Ui G gise
EAOtorCityﬁDﬁbai Autodrome & — 08.27 08.47 09.07 09.29 10.04 10.26 10.47 11.12 11.44 12.09 12.34 12.59 13.29 13.54 14.19 14.49 15.14 15.39 16.04 16.34 16.59 &Wj‘a”;yﬁlva (e oise
usiness Parl oY)
Motor City, Autodrome Stadium — 08.29 08.49 09.09 09.31 10.06 10.28 10.49 11.15 11.47 12.12 12.37 13.02 13.32 13.57 14.22 14.52 15.17 15.42 16.07 16.37 17.02 093539¥1 slical u“i‘
Sports City, ICC Headquarter 07.09 08.34 08.54 09.14 09.35 10.11 10.33 10.54 11.20 11.52 12.17 12.42 13.07 13.37 14.02 14.27 1457 15.22 1547 16.12 16.42 17.07 4ol oS; Smle ML)J“LL!AA.“
At )
Sport City, Arena Tower 07.12 08.36 08.56 09.16 09.38 10.13 10.35 10.56 11.22 11.54 12.19 12.44 13.09 13.39 14.04 14.29 1459 1524 1549 16.14 16.44 17.09 - 3 dpalyy) lm;ﬁ.\]l
Sport City, European Building 07.12 08.37 08.57 09.17 09.39 10.14 10.36 10.57 11.23 11.55 12.20 12.45 13.10 13.40 14.05 14.30 15.00 15.25 1550 16.15 16.45 17.10 w})}\llk}_&!l Laly ) sl
Sport City, Grand Horizon 2 07.14 08.38 08.58 09.18 09.40 10.15 10.37 10.58 11.24 11.56 12.21 12.46 13.11 13.41 14.06 14.31 15.01 15.26 15.51 16.16 16.46 17.11 Y Gase b Aealy ) dusell
Sport City, Royal Residence 1 07.15 08.40 09.00 09.20 09.41 10.16 10.38 10.59 11.26 11.58 12.23 12.48 13.13 13.43 14.08 14.33 15.03 15.28 15.53 16.18 16.48 17.12 \u..\aéa)aij)l_\j)‘@ahﬂ‘@w]
Sport City, Shami Tower 07.16 08.41 09.01 09.21 09.43 10.17 10.39 11.01 11.27 11.59 12.24 12.49 13.14 13.44 14.09 14.34 15.04 15.29 15.54 16.19 16.49 17.14 u,q Laly ) sl
Sports City, ICC Office 07.19 08.43 09.03 09.23 09.45 10.20 10.42 11.03 11.29 12.01 12.26 12.51 13.16 13.46 14.11 14.36 15.06 15.31 1556 16.21 16.51 17.16 E Laly ) sl
Sports City, ICC Headquarter 07.21 08.46 09.06 09.26 09.47 10.22 10.44 11.05 11.32 12.04 12.29 12.54 13.19 13.49 14.14 14.39 15.09 15.34 1559 16.24 16.54 17.18 AJI}JILHSJ)SJ!_A& mh)lu»\l
Asash
Motor City, Autodrome Stadium 07.26 08.50 09.10 09.30 09.52 10.26 10.48 11.10 11.36 12.08 12.33 12.58 13.23 13.53 14.18 14.43 15.13 15.38 16.03 16.28 16.58 17.23 ﬁ);}e\!bh..‘l u_\.u”;i
lé/lotorCityF:Dllibai Autodrome & 07.27 08.52 09.12 09.32 09.53 10.27 10.49 11.11 11.38 12.10 12.35 13.00 13.25 13.55 14.20 14.45 15.15 1540 16.05 16.30 17.00 17.24 &“"‘3(‘”-’}"}‘&-‘ (e ise
usiness Parl Dleii
Motor City, Spinneys Market 07.29 08.53 09.14 09.34 09.55 10.29 10.51 11.13 11.39 12.11 12.36 13.01 13.26 13.56 14.21 14.46 15.16 15.41 16.06 16.31 17.01 17.26 u...mu (S sise
Motor City, Uptown Appartments ~ 07.31 08.55 09.16 09.36 09.57 10.31 10.53 11.15 11.41 12.13 12.38 13.03 13.28 13.58 14.23 14.48 15.18 15.43 16.08 16.33 17.03 17.28 AJJS..J\U}L
Classic Crystal 07.41 09.06 09.26 09.46 10.08 10.42 11.04 11.26 11.52 12.24 12.49 13.14 13.39 14.09 14.34 1459 15.29 15.54 16.19 16.44 17.14 17.39 lﬁlajhm)ill
Dubai American Academy 07.44 09.09 09.30 09.50 10.12 10.46 11.08 11.30 11.56 12.28 12.53 13.18 13.43 14.13 14.38 15.03 15.33 15.58 16.23 16.48 17.18 17.43 4&}\1\@;@.\\5]
Al Barsha A 07.47 09.12 09.33 09.53 10.16 10.49 11.11 11.33 12.00 12.32 12.57 13.22 13.47 14.17 14.42 15.07 15.37 16.02 16.27 16.52 17.22 17.46 Ry
Mall of the Emirates 1 07.48 09.13 09.34 09.54 10.17 10.50 11.13 11.35 12.01 12.33 12.58 13.23 13.48 14.18 14.43 15.08 15.38 16.03 16.28 16.53 17.23 17.47 Yol Jse
Mall of the Emirates 2 07.49 09.14 09.35 09.55 10.18 10.52 11.14 11.36 12.02 12.34 12.59 13.24 13.49 14.19 14.44 15.09 15.39 16.04 16.29 16.54 17.24 17.49 YablYl Jse
E/laril qféh'?d!;mirates’ Saleh Bin 07.50 09.15 09.36 09.56 10.19 10.53 11.15 11.37 12.04 12.36 13.01 13.26 13.51 14.21 14.46 15.11 15.41 16.06 16.31 16.56 17.25 17.50 GAMQJCALAZ\.;\:.;‘QULQ\JM)}&
ahej Building
Mall of the Emirates Bus Station 07.53 09.19 09.39 09.59 10.23 10.57 11.19 11.41 12.08 12.40 13.05 13.30 13.55 14.25 14.50 15.15 15.45 16.10 16.35 17.00 17.29 17.54 kYl e il dbaas
Sundays 2a Y
Mall of the Emirates Bus Station 16.50 17.15 17.45 18.10 18.40 19.00 19.30 19.55 20.20 20.40 21.00 21.30 21.50 22.05 22.30 23.00 23.30 23.50 kYl e il Ao
Al Barsha A 16.56 17.21 17.51 18.16 18.46 19.06 19.36 20.01 20.25 20.45 21.05 21.35 21.55 22.10 22.35 23.05 23.35 23.55 iL.‘UJI
Al Barsha, Lulu Supermarket 16.58 17.23 17.53 18.18 18.48 19.08 19.38 20.02 20.26 20.46 21.06 21.36 21.56 22.11 22.36 23.06 23.36 23.56 Yl S e g ges oLty )
Dubai American Academy 17.02 17.27 17.57 18.22 18.52 19.11 19.41 20.06 20.30 20.50 21.10 21.40 22.00 22.15 22.40 23.09 23.39 23.59 A4S, Y ;m;\Si
Classic Crystal 17.08 17.33 18.03 18.28 18.58 19.16 19.46 20.10 20.34 20.54 21.14 21.44 22.04 22.19 22.44 23.12 23.42 00.02 Saad lJl:u)SJl
/él Qyoz, Clinical Pathology 17.10 17.35 18.05 18.30 19.00 19.18 19.48 20.12 20.36 20.56 21.16 21.46 22.06 22.21 22.46 23.13 23.43 00.03 EOEN | ualja’lelch\.,s‘)‘}ﬂ]
ervices
Motor City, Uptown Appartments  17.22 17.47 18.17 18.42 19.10 19.29 19.59 20.22 20.46 21.06 21.26 21.56 22.16 22.31 22.56 23.23 23.53 00.13 Sl sl JL}Lz s i
Motor City, Spinneys Market 17.22 17.47 18.17 18.42 19.11 19.29 19.59 20.23 20.47 21.07 21.27 21.57 22.17 22.32 22.57 23.23 23.53 00.13 Ui (s gise
Ié/lotor Cnyﬁ:Dﬁbai Autodrome & 17.24 17.49 18.19 18.44 19.12 19.31 20.00 20.24 20.48 21.08 21.28 21.58 22.18 22.33 22.58 23.24 23.54 00.14 &W}f})}}-\}l (P sise
usiness Parl Lw...\n
Motor City, Autodrome Stadium 17.26 1751 18.21 18.46 19.14 19.33 20.02 20.26 20.50 21.10 21.30 22.00 22.20 22.35 23.00 23.26 23.56 00.16 0935393 slical | Jises g3
Sports City, ICC Headquarter 17.31 17.56 18.26 18.51 19.19 19.37 20.06 20.30 20.54 21.14 21.34 22.04 22.24 22.39 23.04 23.30 00.00 00.20 Aol Sy S Casmle Ay ) nLuAA.\I
Agnssl
Sport City, Arena Tower 17.34 17.59 18.29 18.53 19.21 19.39 20.08 20.32 20.56 21.16 21.36 22.06 22.26 22.41 23.05 23.32 00.02 00.22 LUJ\ Jumhjllm»\]
Sport City, European Building 17.34 17.59 18.29 18.54 19.22 19.40 20.09 20.33 20.57 21.17 21.37 22.07 22.27 22.42 23.06 23.33 00.03 00.23 w})}\llk}_&!l Laly ) sl
Sport City, Grand Horizon 2 17.36 18.01 18.31 18.56 19.23 19.41 20.10 20.34 20.58 21.18 21.38 22.08 22.28 22.43 23.07 23.34 00.04 00.24 "u})‘)}“-“)" Laly ) sl
Sport City, Royal Residence 1 17.37 18.02 18.32 18.57 19.24 19.42 20.11 20.35 20.59 21.19 21.39 22.09 22.29 22.44 23.08 23.34 00.04 00.24 U‘HAJ)L__S)L}J‘A*AL)J‘ Liaall
Sport City, Shami Tower 17.38 18.03 18.33 18.58 19.25 19.44 20.13 20.36 21.00 21.20 21.40 22.10 22.30 22.45 23.09 23.35 00.05 00.25 Laly ) daal)
Sports City, ICC Office 17.40 18.05 18.35 19.00 19.27 19.46 20.15 20.38 21.02 21.22 21.42 22.12 22.32 22.47 23.11 23.37 00.07 00.27 d‘ Al ) sl
Sports City, ICC Headquarter 17.43 18.08 18.38 19.02 19.30 19.48 20.17 20.40 21.04 21.24 21.44 22.14 22.34 22.49 23.12 23.39 00.09 00.29 AJI}.JI _uSJ)SJ!_;s.la sl Bgaall
I
Motor City, Autodrome Stadium 17.47 18.12 18.42 19.06 19.34 19.52 20.21 20.44 21.08 21.28 21.48 22.18 22.38 22.53 23.15 23.42 00.12 00.32 ﬁ),a}\ﬂ slil u_\.u”;i
lé/lotor CityF”Dllibai Autodrome & 17.49 18.14 18.44 19.08 19.35 19.53 20.22 20.45 21.09 21.29 21.49 22.19 22.39 22.54 23.17 23.43 00.13 00.33 &w;fﬁjayﬁl S sise
usiness Parl Dleii
Motor City, Spinneys Market 17.50 18.15 18.45 19.10 19.37 19.55 20.24 20.47 21.11 21.31 21.51 22.21 22.41 22.56 23.18 23.44 00.14 00.34 ¢ s i
Motor City, Uptown Appartments ~ 17.52 18.17 18.47 19.11 19.38 19.57 20.25 20.49 21.13 21.33 21.53 22.23 22.43 22.58 23.19 23.46 00.16 00.36 AJJS..J\U}L
Classic Crystal 18.03 18.28 18.58 19.21 19.48 20.06 20.35 20.58 21.22 21.42 22.02 22.32 22.52 23.08 23.29 23.56 00.26 00.46 lﬁlajhm)ill
Dubai American Academy 18.07 18.32 19.02 19.25 19.52 20.09 20.38 21.01 21.25 21.45 22.05 22.35 22.55 23.10 23.32 23.58 00.28 00.48 4&}\1\@;@.\\5]
Al Barsha A 18.11 18.36 19.05 19.28 19.55 20.12 20.40 21.04 21.28 21.48 22.08 22.38 22.57 23.13 23.34 00.01 00.31 00.51 R PR
Mall of the Emirates 1 18.12 18.37 19.06 19.29 19.56 20.12 20.41 21.04 21.28 21.48 22.08 22.38 22.58 23.13 23.35 00.01 00.31 00.51 Yol Jse
Mall of the Emirates 2 18.13 18.38 19.07 19.30 19.57 20.13 20.42 21.05 21.29 21.49 22.09 22.39 22.59 23.14 23.36 00.02 00.32 00.52 YablYl Jse
Mall of the Emirates, Saleh Bin 18.14 18.39 19.08 19.31 19.58 20.14 20.43 21.06 21.30 21.50 22.10 22.40 23.00 23.15 23.37 00.03 00.33 00.53 GAMO;CALA s bl Jse

Lahej Building
Mall of the Emirates Bus Station 18.18 18.43 19.12 19.35 20.01 20.17 20.46 21.09 21.33 21.53 22.13 22.43 23.03 23.18 23.39 00.06 00.36 00.56 kYl e cdlal dbaas



	Service "F37"
	Mall of the Emirates Bus Stati - Mall of the Emirates Bus Stati
	Fridays
	Thursdays
	Saturdays
	Monday to Wednesday
	Sundays



